CGH60008D-GP4
Part Number CGH60008D-GP4
Manufacturer Cree Wolfspeed
Description RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE
Quantity Available 439 pcs in stock
Datasheets CGH60008D-GP4.pdf
CGH60008D-GP4 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CGH60008D-GP4
Manufacturer Part Number CGH60008D-GP4 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Cree Wolfspeed Description RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 439
Voltage - Test 28V Voltage - Rated 84V
Transistor Type HEMT Supplier Device Package Die
Series GaN Power - Output 8W
Packaging Tray Package / Case Die
Other Names CGH60008D Noise Figure -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 26 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Gain 15dB
Frequency 6GHz Detailed Description RF Mosfet HEMT 28V 100mA 6GHz 15dB 8W Die
Current Rating - Current - Test 100mA
Wolfspeed with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CGH60008D-GP4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CGH60008D-GP4
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CGH621T450V2L CAP ALUM 620UF 450V SCREW Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
CGH572T350X4L CAP ALUM 5700UF 350V SCREW Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
CGH55030F1 RF MOSFET HEMT 28V 440166 Cree Wolfspeed 163 pcs
CGH60015D-GP4 RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree Wolfspeed 70 pcs
CGH55030F2 RF MOSFET HEMT 28V 440166 Cree Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH60030D RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH55015F2 RF MOSFET HEMT 28V 440166 Cree Wolfspeed 83 pcs
CGH60060D RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH60060D-GP4 RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH60120D RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH60008D RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH60120D-GP4 RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree Wolfspeed 80 pcs
CGH55030F1 FET RF 84V 5.8GHZ 440166 Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH60030D-GP4 RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree Wolfspeed 140 pcs
CGH602T350X4L CAP ALUM 6000UF 350V SCREW Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
CGH55015F2 FET RF 84V 5.65GHZ 440166 Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH55030F2 FET RF 84V 6GHZ 440166 Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH55030F-TB RF EVAL HEMT AMPLIFIER Cree Wolfspeed 1 pcs
CGH60015D RF MOSFET HEMT 28V DIE Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
CGH55030F-TB RF EVAL HEMT AMPLIFIER Cree/Wolfspeed 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CGH60008D-GP4 Details PDF